


CERTIFICATED 03/07/2013

NameLast

ELECT
ALU
COBURN

RETURN/REASSIGN

VANG
PITTMAN
FETZER
GOYTIA
BESKEEN
KELADA
VANG
GIUNTA
HESPELER
MC NARY

STATUS CHANGE
GROSSI
KAMILOS

LEAVES

MC NARY
HOGAN
VANVELZEN
MACKELBURG
LIM
GLAVIANO

VO

JANIGIAN
KELADA

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

ADAM B Teacher, Spec Ed

BETHANY R Spec Il Learning Support Svcs
BLIA A Teacher, Elementary
MICHAEL A Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
MICHELLE Q Training Specialist

SARA R Training Specialist

KRISTIN A Teacher, Spec Ed

ELHAMY A Teacher, Adult Ed, Hourly
BLIA A Teacher, Elementary

SUSAN A Teacher, Elementary

PANDY A Teacher, Elementary

ROBYN A Teacher, Elementary
TRACEY C Teacher, Spec Ed

AUDREY R Counselor, High School
ROBYN A Teacher, Elementary
KATHRYN Q Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj
LOUIS A Teacher, High School

VICKI A Teacher, Elementary

EMILY A Teacher, High School
JERALD A Teacher, High School

CATHY A Teacher, Childrens Center
SUSAN A Teacher, Elementary
ELHAMY A Teacher, Adult Ed, Hourly

PrimeSite

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES

MARK HOPKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ACADEMIC OFFICE

ACADEMIC OFFICE

PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NEW SKILLS & BUSINESS ED. CTR
MARK HOPKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL

MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
NEW SKILLS & BUSINESS ED. CTR

BegDate

EndDate

2/12/2013
2/5/2013

2/4/2013
7/1/2012
2/6/2013
1/8/2013
2/15/2013
2/12/2013
2/4/2013
2/23/2013
2/5/2013
2/5/2013

10/1/2012
1/7/2013

2/1/2013
2/5/2013
1/30/2013
2/19/2013
1/25/2013
1/29/2013
1/9/2013
1/27/2013

1/28ATCHY HIGH SCHO/201

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

2/4/2013
3/18/2013
4/1/2013
3/3/2013
6/30/2013
2/13/2013
3/1/2013
6/13/2013



Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
March 7, 2013

PHILLIPS KRISTI A Teacher, Elementary HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY 2/1/2013 4/30/2013
FERREIRA AMBER A Teacher, Middle School FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE 1/18/2013 5/13/2013
WHITE-ANDREWS RHIANNON A Teacher, Middle School FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE 2/11/2013 5/17/2013
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Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated



CLASSIFIED 03/07/2013

NameLast

ELECT

BAST

BROWN
MARTINEZ
ROSAS-WILLETT
LAO

LUJAN

KELLOM
FISHER
BUTLER
FISHER

PRICE

SIERRA PEREZ
SINGH

RILEY
NAVARRO

RETURN/REEMPLOY

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

NIKKI B Interp for the Deaf

DIANNE A Grant Writer

EUGENE B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

ARACELI Q Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
AIHUA B Fd Sv Asst |

ANNA B Fd Sv Asst |

SUZANNE B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

RYANA B Parent Advisor

JUANITA B Instructional Aide/CH/D/HH
DYLAN Q Youth Services Pgm Associate
KEYONNA B Fd Sv Asst |

IRMA B Fd Sv Asst |

JAMES B Fd Sv Asst |

TIERRA B Fd Sv Asst |

DAISY B Fd Sv Asst |

PrimeSite

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF INNOVATION

JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY
JOHN H. STILL - K-8

JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

BegDate

EndDate

2/21/2013
7/1/2012
1/7/2013

1/17/2013

1/28/2013

1/28/2013

11/8/2012

2/12/2013

2/21/2013

2/12/2013

1/28/2013

1/28/2013

1/28/2013

1/28/2013

1/28/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013



CRUZ

LE
WALTHALL
WOO
BEARD Il

LEAVES
BERRINI
AMODIO
NIEVES
WRIGHT
GRIFFIN
MCCLYMONDS
BERNABE
LATHUM

SEP/RESIG/RETIRE
MARSH Il

LUJAN

LUJAN

HEAD

MUNOZ

MOORE

RODRIGUEZ

CAMBEROS DE SANCHEZ
LO

GLADYS
TRUONG
HERSHELL
PAKOU
WILLIE

RAMONA
KATHRYN
ANA
DANIELLE
KERRI
MARY
RAMON
DIANNA

WILLIS
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
JILL
MANUEL
MIKEL
MONICA
VIANEY
BETTY
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Bus Attendant

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Administrative Asst-EIS
Campus Monitor

IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Clerk Il

IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
Fd Sv Asst |

Fd Sv Asst |

Custodian

Fd Sv Asst |

Security Officer

School Plant Ops Mngr |
School Plant Ops Mngr |
Clerk |

Laborer

Inst Aid, Spec Ed

Bus Driver

Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
Teacher Assistant, Bilingual

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
OFFICE OF INNOVATION
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF

FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

SECURITY SERVICES
CROCKER/RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY
SUTTERVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE
LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

ETHEL PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY
SUSAN B. ANTHONY ELEMENTARY

1/31/2013
2/1/2013
2/1/2013
7/1/2012
7/1/2012

2/3/2013
9/4/2012
10/1/2012
2/24/2013
1/31/2013
2/1/2013
2/14/2013
1/7/2013

1/1/2013
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
1/1/2013
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
10/29/2012
1/1/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
2/14/2013

2/26/2013
5/28/2013

2/8/2013

3/1/2013
6/13/2013
6/14/2013
6/30/2013
3/31/2013

2/20/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/28/2013
5/1/2013
6/13/2013
2/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
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Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated
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