### **CERTIFICATED 03/07/2013**

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm 	JobClass 	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
ELECT						
ALU	ADAM	В	Teacher, Spec Ed	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	2/12/2013	6/30/2013
COBURN	BETHANY	R	Spec II Learning Support Svcs	INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES	2/5/2013	6/30/2013
RETURN/REASSIGN						
VANG	BLIA	Α	Teacher, Elementary	MARK HOPKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/4/2013	6/30/2013
PITTMAN	MICHAEL	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
FETZER	MICHELLE	Q	Training Specialist	ACADEMIC OFFICE	2/6/2013	6/30/2013
GOYTIA	SARA	R	Training Specialist	ACADEMIC OFFICE	1/8/2013	6/30/2013
BESKEEN	KRISTIN	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/15/2013	6/30/2013
KELADA	ELHAMY	Α	Teacher, Adult Ed, Hourly	NEW SKILLS & BUSINESS ED. CTR	2/12/2013	6/30/2013
VANG	BLIA	Α	Teacher, Elementary	MARK HOPKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/4/2013	6/30/2013
GIUNTA	SUSAN	Α	Teacher, Elementary	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/23/2013	6/30/2013
HESPELER	PANDY	Α	Teacher, Elementary	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/5/2013	6/30/2013
MC NARY	ROBYN	Α	Teacher, Elementary	MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/5/2013	6/30/2013
STATUS CHANGE						
GROSSI	TRACEY	С	Teacher, Spec Ed	MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	10/1/2012	6/30/2013
KAMILOS	AUDREY	R	Counselor, High School	HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL		6/30/2013
LEAVES						
MC NARY	ROBYN	Α	Teacher, Elementary	MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2/1/2013	2/4/2013
HOGAN	KATHRYN	Q	Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj	THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY	2/5/2013	3/18/2013
VANVELZEN	LOUIS	Α	Teacher, High School	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	1/30/2013	4/1/2013
MACKELBURG	VICKI	Α	Teacher, Elementary	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	2/19/2013	3/3/2013
LIM	EMILY	Α	Teacher, High School	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	1/25/2013	6/30/2013
GLAVIANO	JERALD	Α	Teacher, High School	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	1/29/2013	2/13/2013
VO	CATHY	Α	Teacher, Childrens Center	CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS	1/9/2013	3/1/2013
JANIGIAN	SUSAN	Α	Teacher, Elementary	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	1/27/2013	6/13/2013
KELADA	ELHAMY	Α	Teacher, Adult Ed, Hourly	NEW SKILLS & BUSINESS ED. CTR	1/28ATCH	Y HIGH SCHO/20

PHILLIPS	KRISTI	Α	Teacher, Elementary	HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY	2/1/2013 4/30/2013
FERREIRA	AMBER	Α	Teacher, Middle School	FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE	1/18/2013 5/13/2013
WHITE-ANDREWS	RHIANNON	Α	Teacher, Middle School	FERN BACON BASIC MIDDLE	2/11/2013 5/17/2013

С	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
1	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated

#### **CLASSIFIED 03/07/2013**

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate
ELECT						
BAST	NIKKI	В	Interp for the Deaf	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	2/21/2013	6/30/2013
BROWN	DIANNE	Α	Grant Writer	OFFICE OF INNOVATION	7/1/2012	6/30/2013
MARTINEZ	EUGENE	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	JOSEPH BONNHEIM ELEMENTARY	1/7/2013	6/30/2013
ROSAS-WILLETT	ARACELI	Q	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1/17/2013	6/30/2013
LAO	AIHUA	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
LUJAN	ANNA	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
KELLOM	SUZANNE	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	THEODORE JUDAH ELEMENTARY	11/8/2012	6/30/2013
FISHER	RYANA	В	Parent Advisor	JOHN H. STILL - K-8	2/12/2013	6/30/2013
BUTLER	JUANITA	В	Instructional Aide/CH/D/HH	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	2/21/2013	6/30/2013
FISHER	DYLAN	Q	Youth Services Pgm Associate	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT	2/12/2013	6/30/2013
PRICE	KEYONNA	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
SIERRA PEREZ	IRMA	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
SINGH	JAMES	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
RILEY	TIERRA	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013
NAVARRO	DAISY	В	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/28/2013	6/30/2013

#### RETURN/REEMPLOY

CRUZ	GLADYS	Α	Bus Attendant	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	1/31/2013 6/30/2013
LE	TRUONG	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/1/2013 6/30/2013
WALTHALL	HERSHELL	Α	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	2/1/2013 6/30/2013
WOO	PAKOU	Α	Administrative Asst-EIS	OFFICE OF INNOVATION	7/1/2012 6/30/2013
BEARD III	WILLIE	Α	Campus Monitor	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	7/1/2012 2/14/2013
. – –					
LEAVES		_			
BERRINI	RAMONA	A	IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	2/3/2013 2/26/2013
AMODIO	KATHRYN	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF	9/4/2012 5/28/2013
NIEVES	ANA	Α	Clerk III	FOSTER YOUTH SERVICES PROGRAM	10/1/2012 2/8/2013
WRIGHT	DANIELLE	Α	IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	2/24/2013 3/1/2013
GRIFFIN	KERRI	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/31/2013 6/13/2013
MCCLYMONDS	MARY	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	2/1/2013 6/14/2013
BERNABE	RAMON	Α	Custodian	JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY	2/14/2013 6/30/2013
LATHUM	DIANNA	Α	Fd Sv Asst I	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	1/7/2013 3/31/2013
SEP/RESIG/RETIRE					
MARSH III	WILLIS	Α	Security Officer	SECURITY SERVICES	1/1/2013 2/20/2013
LUJAN	CYNTHIA	R	School Plant Ops Mngr I	CROCKER/RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY	9/4/2012 2/14/2013
LUJAN	CYNTHIA	Q	School Plant Ops Mngr I	SUTTERVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9/4/2012 2/14/2013
HEAD	JILL	A	Clerk I	SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1/1/2013 2/28/2013
MUNOZ	MANUEL	A	Laborer	FACILITIES MAINTENANCE	7/1/2012 5/1/2013
MOORE	MIKEL	Α	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	LEATAATA FLOYD ELEMENTARY	7/1/2012 6/13/2013
RODRIGUEZ	MONICA	A	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	7/1/2012 3/13/2013
CAMBEROS DE SANCHEZ		R	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	ETHEL PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY	10/29/2012 3/1/2013
LO	BETTY	В	Teacher Assistant, Bilingual	SUSAN B. ANTHONY ELEMENTARY	1/1/2013 3/1/2013
		_	: : :::::: /		

С	Second Year Probationary
E	Temporary Contract
1	Long Term Temporary
J	Short Term Temporary
Q	Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
R	Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated